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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
G.OAT

Beantown Brass
Orlando Falcons
Orlando Ghostriders
The Horsemen

Dream Weavers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
G.O.AT

Beantown Brass
Orlando Falcons

Walt Kowalski in 2016
Chesbay Chubbies
Dream Weavers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Beantown Brass
Orlando Falcons

The Pfunk Allstars
Orlando Ghostriders
Walt Kowalski in 2016
Old Helmet Head

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
G.O.AT

Beantown Brass
Orlando Falcons
Orlando Ghostriders
Chesbay Chubbies
Dream Weavers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
The Pfunk Allstars
Orlando Ghostriders
Orlando Falcons
Dream Weavers
G.OAT

Beantown Brass

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Beantown Brass
Orlando Falcons

The Pfunk Allstars
Orlando Ghostriders
Chesbay Chubbies
Dream Weavers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The Pfunk Allstars
Orlando Falcons
Orlando Ghostriders
Walt Kowalski in 2016
Old Helmet Head
Dream Weavers

116
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183
194
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147
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200
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198
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160
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225
106
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180
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Young Guns

Old Helmet Head
Chesbay Chubbies
Walt Kowalski in 2016
Lobos

The Pfunk Allstars

Lobos

The Horsemen
Orlando Ghostriders
Young Guns

The Pfunk Allstars
Old Helmet Head

Young Guns
Dream Weavers
The Horsemen
G.OAT

Chesbay Chubbies
Lobos

The Horsemen

The Pfunk Allstars
Walt Kowalski in 2016
Lobos

Old Helmet Head
Young Guns

Lobos

Walt Kowalski in 2016
The Horsemen
Chesbay Chubbies
Young Guns

Old Helmet Head

The Horsemen
G.O.AT

Young Guns

Old Helmet Head
Lobos

Walt Kowalski in 2016

Lobos

Beantown Brass
G.O.AT

Young Guns

The Horsemen
Chesbay Chubbies
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185
173
222
186
199
224

162
166
185
187
178
144

164
187
149
220
214
151

214
222
112
134
205
143

227
180
190
173
242
242

164
157
182
196
123
134

117
257
145
202
119
134
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Beantown Brass 182 VS Chesbay Chubbies 139
The Pfunk Allstars 210 VS Old Helmet Head 138
Orlando Falcons 198 VS The Horsemen 178
Dream Weavers 178 VS Orlando Ghostriders 176
G.O.AT 198 VS Walt Kowalski in 2016 252
Young Guns 188 Vs Lobos 172

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Beantown Brass 191 VS Lobos 118
Orlando Falcons 132 VS Old Helmet Head 221
Orlando Ghostriders 145 Vs Young Guns 209
Walt Kowalski in 2016 183 VS The Horsemen 175
Chesbay Chubbies 160 VS The Pfunk Allstars 184
Dream Weavers 177 VS G.O.AT 260

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Orlando Falcons 215 VS The Pfunk Allstars 169
Orlando Ghostriders 263 VS Beantown Brass 168
Chesbay Chubbies 172 VS Lobos 227
Old Helmet Head 186 Vs Young Guns 155
G.O.AT 196 VS Walt Kowalski in 2016 165
Dream Weavers 117 VS The Horsemen 234

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Dream Weavers 169 VS Lobos 150
G.OAT 193 VS Old Helmet Head 172
Orlando Falcons 155 VS Beantown Brass 203
The Horsemen 179 VS Young Guns 173
Orlando Ghostriders 225 Vs Chesbay Chubbies 154
Walt Kowalski in 2016 188 VS The Pfunk Allstars 124

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Orlando Falcons 117 VS Old Helmet Head 223
Orlando Ghostriders 229 Vs Young Guns 176
Walt Kowalski in 2016 136 VS Lobos 163
Chesbay Chubbies 230 Vs The Horsemen 169
Dream Weavers 214 VS The Pfunk Allstars 180
G.O.AT 133 VS Beantown Brass 206

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Dream Weavers 161 VS Lobos 214
Orlando Falcons 166 Vs Young Guns 122
Orlando Ghostriders 198 VS The Pfunk Allstars 205
Walt Kowalski in 2016 162 VS Beantown Brass 224
Old Helmet Head 181 VS The Horsemen 185
G.O.AT 133 Vs Chesbay Chubbies 202

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Orlando Falcons 205 VS The Pfunk Allstars 167
Old Helmet Head 141 VS Dream Weavers 111
Beantown Brass 131
Chesbay Chubbies 122
G.OAT 96
Lobos 146
Orlando Ghostriders 247
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The Horsemen
Walt Kowalski in 2016
Young Guns

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Orlando Falcons
Beantown Brass
Chesbay Chubbies
Dream Weavers
G.O.AT

Lobos

The Horsemen

The Pfunk Allstars
Walt Kowalski in 2016
Young Guns

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Orlando Falcons
Orlando Ghostriders
Chesbay Chubbies
Dream Weavers
G.O.AT

Lobos

The Horsemen

The Pfunk Allstars
Walt Kowalski in 2016
Young Guns
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109
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110
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Orlando Ghostriders 176
Old Helmet Head 140
Beantown Brass 286
Old Helmet Head 140
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